APPLICATION TO RENT

Doug Lemon Rentals

5. Proof of rental history for last 12 mo.

4. Carregistration

206 N 6th Ave #B/PO Box 541 Please bring these items into the office WITH application
Yakima, WA 98907 1. Proof of Income for last 12 mo

Phone: (509) 453-2171 2. Picture ID

Fax: (509) 248-2415 3. Current electric bill

email: LemonRentals509@gmail.com
website: DougLemonRentals.com

Your Phone #:

Your Email:

Names of ALL people who will be staying at rental unit:

LAST FIRST DATE OF BIRTH Soc-Sec-No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
CURRENT ADDRESS:
Street City State Zip phone #
How long have you lived at current address?
Why do you want to move?
Landlord name and phone #
SOURCE OF INCOME:
1
Occupation Employeed By? Start date wages
2
Occupation Employeed By? Start date wages
How many parking spaces will you need?
Make of vehicle Year Color License plate #
1
2

Name of person to notify in case of an emergency:

Relationship Address

ABSOLUTELY NO PETS ALLOWED!!!

Phone #

Credit and reference checks will be made. This document will become part of your rental agreement.
PLEASE HAVE ALL ADULTS WHO ARE LISTED AT THE TOP OF THIS DOCUMENT SIGN BELOW

Signature:

date:

Signature:

date:

***There will be a $20 non-refundable application fee for each adult applying to rent***




